
Km. Km. Km. Hora 1er.
TC Enlace Total Coche

0 El Arroyo - S 09:30
Salida Tc 1 18,110 18,110 00:22 49,39 09:52

Tc-1 41,630 09:52

Salida Tc 2 11,880 53,510 01:08 47,21 11:00

Tc-2 42,550 11:00

Salida Tc 3 12,890 55,440 01:19 42,11 12:19

Tc-3 23,872 12:19

1 Entrada Reagrupamiento 3,248 27,120 00:41 39,69 13:00
Reagrupamiento 108,052 46,128 154,180 00:25

2 Salida Reagrupamiento 13:25
Salida Tc 4 4,350 4,350 00:10 26,10 13:35

Tc-4 23,129 13:35

3 Entrada Reagrupamiento 6,901 30,030 00:45 40,04 14:20
Reagrupamiento 23,129 11,251 34,380 01:05

4 Salida Reagrupamiento 15:25
Salida Tc 5 2,350 2,350 00:05 28,20 15:30

Tc-5 19,904 15:30

Salida Tc 5 3,026 22,930 00:34 40,46 16:04

Tc-6 11,161 16:04

Entrada Reagrupamiento 5,769 16,930 00:25 40,63 16:29

Tc-7 19,963 16:29

5 Entrada Reagrupamiento 8,347 28,310 00:41 41,43 17:10
Reagrupamiento 51,028 19,492 70,520 00:25

6 Salida Reagrupamiento 17:35
Salida Tc 8 2,510 2,510 00:06 25,10 17:41

Tc-8 42,793 17:41

Salida Tc 9 3,647 46,440 01:13 38,17 18:54

Tc-9 39,403 18:54

7 Fin Rallye 5,097 44,500 01:06 40,45 20:00
Narzana - Sariego 82,196 11,254 93,450

Fin Rallye 264,405 88,125 352,530

Nº de TRAMOS Kms.
T.C.

Kms.
ENLACE

Kms.
TOTALES

Porcentaje

264,4059 75,0088,125 352,530
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